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Wettkampf-Nr. 6

100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
00:51,01 Lisbeth Trickett AUS
00:51,19 Francesca Halsall GBR

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

Laura Maschke
Isabelle Fuhrmann
Charlotte Ahrens
Michelle Rudolf

uf 2

Melanie Behrens
Leandra Schmitt
Lotta Novotny
Luisa Jahn
Nicola Grebe
Michelle KlomfaB
Rika Franziska Stein
Amelie Braul

uf 3

Julia Hartwig

Vanessa Breunig

Gozde Tekin

Diana Makaric

Christine Schubert

Betty Buschick

Helen Scholtissek

Laura Annett Bendfeldt
uf 4

Nina Yousefian
Claire Hittinger
Teresa Matthes
Anna-Joy Thinius
Xenia Krysteck
Nina Kost
Anke Pfeifer
Miriam Nosper
uf 5
Janine Wirz
Franziska Weidner
Lara Marie Deibel
Kea Korner
Nancy Kuther
Jessica Felsner
Hannah Sophie Deters
Jessica Warnusz
uf 6
Michelle Rinka
Clara Thiede
Nina Schiffer
Anna Heinemann
Amelie Beblo
Alina Weber
Sarah Silveira
Sita Kusserow
uf 7

Hannah Dinkelbach
Bo Heeger

Carolin Sperling
Maike Marschall
Fabienne Mann
Julia Leidgebel
Alina Staffeldt
Stefanie Meyer
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00:51,76 Britta Steffen

1994
1996
1997
1995

1994
1996
1995
1994
1997
1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995
1997
1995

1996
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994

1997
1996
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994

1996
1995
1991
1996
1995
1995
1994
1994

1995
1993
1993
1993
1995
1995
1995
1992

SG Neukolln Berlin

SG ACT/Baunatal
SV Mannheim
SSG 81 Erlangen
SG Dortmund

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover
SG Essen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SCW Eschborn

SG Gladbeck

SSV Ulm 1846

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SG Neukdlin Berlin

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
Potsdamer SV

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Ahrensburger TSV 1874

SSF Bonn

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Chemnitz von 1892

1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf
Aqua Berlin

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Wfr. Wuppertal Neuenhof
DSW 1912 Darmstadt

Telekom Post SG Kdéln
SSV Niirnberg

SCW Eschborn

SG Elbe

Aqua Berlin

Telekom Post SG Kdéln
Hamburger SC

SSF Bonn

PSV Cottbus

SwC Berlin

SG Dortmund

SC Magdeburg
Zehlendorfer TSV 1888
SG Dortmund

TG Heddesheim

TV BUhl

SG Essen

SV Gelnhausen 1924
SSG Leipzig

DLRG - Weimar

BSV Olper 2000

SG Dortmund

SGS Hannover

SSG Leipzig

10.08.2009 Hobart
22.11.2009 Singapore
21.11.2009 Hannover.

01:00,00
00:59,96
01:00,00
01:00,00

00:59,90
00:59,77
00:59,75
00:59,61
00:59,64
00:59,77
00:59,81
00:59,93

00:59,58
00:59,50
00:59,30
00:59,29
00:59,29
00:59,45
00:59,50
00:59,60

00:59,23
00:59,15
00:59,11
00:59,01
00:59,11
00:59,14
00:59,18
00:59,27

00:58,87
00:58,78
00:58,59
00:58,49
00:58,59
00:58,62
00:58,83
00:58,90

00:58,44
00:58,43
00:58,38
00:58,35
00:58,37
00:58,38
00:58,43
00:58,49

00:58,17
00:58,12
00:58,12
00:58,10
00:58,12
00:58,12
00:58,16
00:58,30
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:51,01 Lisbeth Trickett AUS 10.08.2009 Hobart
Europarekord 00:51,19 Francesca Halsall GBR 22.11.2009 Singapore
Deutscher Rekord 00:51,76 Britta Steffen SG Neukolln Berlin 21.11.2009 Hannover.
Lauf 8
1  Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle (Saale) 00:58,04
2 Julia-Alexandra Bartel 1992 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:58,00
3  Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 00:57,92
4  Lena Celina Hiller 1990 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:57,58
5 Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:57,86
6  Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 00:57,94
7  Cornelia Bauer 1994 SSF Bonn 00:58,00
8  Julia Makaric 1994 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:58,05
Lauf 9
1 Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:57,48
2 Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:56,53
3 Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:55,77
4  Lisa Vitting 1991 SG Essen 00:53,67
5  Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:55,41
6  Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 00:56,00
7  Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:56,82
8  Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:57,52
Lauf 10
1  Katharina Fischer 1990 SSV Ulm 1846 00:57,36
2  Teresa Baerens 1994 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:56,50
3 Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:55,75
4  Britta Steffen 1983 SG Neukdlin Berlin 00:53,50
5  Theresa Michalak 1992 SV Halle (Saale) 00:54,59
6  Isabelle Tschirch 1992 SG Neukolin Berlin 00:55,99
7  Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft 00:56,73
8  Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 00:57,52
Lauf 11
1 Claudia Owczarz 1994 SG Libeck 00:57,27
2 Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 00:56,39
3 Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:55,50
4  Daniela Schreiber 1989 SV Halle (Saale) 00:52,82
5  Dorothea Brandt 1984 SG Neukolin Berlin 00:53,83
6  Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle (Saale) 00:55,83
7  Ines Biehler 1989 SG Frankfurt 00:56,55
8  Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 00:57,50
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